Uitslag Sweere Jeugdtriathlon 23 juni 2023

groep 3
Startnr

w b LN

groep 4
Startnr
27
22
19
24
21
16
25
20
26
23
18

groep 5
Startnr
35
33
37
34
32

groep 6
Startnr
55
59
64
58
51
63
56
57
60
54
52
53
61
62

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Voornaam
Daan

Stijn
Marijne
Bas
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Voornaam
Milana
Tijs

Sem
Timo
Siem
Dustin
Wietske
Thijs
Eefke
Floor
Siem
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Voornaam
Maud

Julia

Marit
Jurre

Rick

w w w w w

Voornaam
4 Kas
4 Lise
4 Suus
4 Roos
4 Jasmijn
4 Jens
4 Babet
4 Maud
4 Gijs
4 Sion
4 Joep
4 Stan
4 Noud
4 Tijs

Achternaam
Huijsmans

van de Lindeloof
Verhoeven
Winter

Achternaam
Jaksic
Horsthuis
Kerstens

van Rijsbergen
Koeken
Rijsdijk
Winter
Koetsenruijter
van Haaften
Toren
Nieuwkerk

Achternaam
Huijsmans
Verhoeven
Wondergem
Tax
Uijtdewillegen

Achternaam
Koeken

van de Lindeloof
Verstraten
Frijters

de Kock

van Rijsbergen
van Middelkoop
van Oosterhout
Toren

van Alphen
Hagenaars
Willemse

Frik
Nieuwkamer

Zwemtijd
05:58
05:04
04:48
05:02

Zwemtijd
05:45
06:12
07:09
06:37
05:47
05:49
04:47
05:12
04:53
04:27
04:05

Zwemtijd
06:02
04:37
05:06
05:09
04:39

Zwemtijd
05:58
05:16
05:33
04:53
04:55
05:21
05:10
04:37
04:28
03:54
04:48
04:46
03:53
04:07

Fietstijd
11:09
11:58
11:31
10:49

Fietstijd
13:51
13:30
12:00
11:51
12:38
09:57
10:28
09:47
09:59
10:57
09:17

Fietstijd
14:24
11:53
09:46
09:30
09:29

Fietstijd
11:34
12:00
11:23
10:48
10:21
10:04
10:03
10:20
09:53
10:06
09:05
09:09
09:07
09:14

Na fietsen
17:07
17:02
16:19
15:51

Na fietsen
19:36
19:42
19:09
18:28
18:25
15:46
15:15
14:59
14:52
15:24
13:22

Na fietsen
20:26
16:30
14:52
14:39
14:08

Na fietsen
17:32
17:16
16:56
15:41
15:16
15:25
15:13
14:57
14:21
14:00
13:53
13:55
13:00
13:21

Looptijd
03:45
03:12
03:33
03:30

Looptijd
05:09
04:01
04:13
04:34
03:20
03:49
04:02
03:38
03:27
02:53
03:13

Looptijd
04:32
03:38
03:40
03:42
03:07

Looptijd
03:40
03:48
03:24
04:04
04:12
03:34
03:05
03:19
03:49
03:42
03:25
03:06
03:03
02:39

Eindtijd
20:52
20:14
19:52
19:21

Eindtijd
24:45
23:43
23:22
23:02
21:45
19:35
19:17
18:37
18:19
18:17
16:35

Eindtijd
24:58
20:08
18:32
18:21
17:15

Eindtijd
21:12
21:04
20:20
19:45
19:28
18:59
18:18
18:16
18:10
17:42
17:18
17:01
16:03
16:00



groep 7
Startnr
76
73
71
75
82
80
81
74
77
72
79
78

groep 8
Startnr
96
99
97
94
93
95
91
92

groep VO
Startnr

113

114

115

112

111

116

Serie

Serie

Serie

Voornaam
5 Tess
5 Evin
5 Kyano
5 Maartje
5 Siebe
5 Victor
5 Joeke
5 Naomi
5 Mats
5 Vic
5 Siep
5 Kees

Voornaam

6 Esmee

6 Verena

6 Sofie

6 lIris

6 Amber

6 Evi

6 Lillie

6 Ben

Voornaam
7 Maud
7 Babet
7 Daan
7 Sepp
7 Niek
7 Sam

Achternaam
Kerstens
Babat
Rijsdijk
Luijkx
Boeijen

de Jong
Rijsdijk
Jongeneelen
den Ouden
Gerdes

van Bergen
Wondergen

Achternaam
Kuijlen

van de Vreede
Dietvorst
Lazeroms
Willemse

van Nes
Gerdes
Konings

Achternaam
de Keijzer

de Keijzer
lJpelaar

van Oosterhout
Lazeroms
Koevoets

Zwemtijd
05:21
06:08
05:45
05:19
05:33
04:46
03:47
04:35
04:56
04:18
03:35
03:07

Zwemtijd
05:02
04:53
03:21
04:04
03:35
03:46
03:48
02:58

Zwemtijd
05:40
05:50
04:11
03:53
03:39
03:22

Fietstijd
12:11
11:35
11:30
10:23
09:39
10:29
10:35
09:44
08:44
09:05
09:35
09:56

Fietstijd
10:20
09:48
10:18
09:37
09:39
09:03
08:35
08:52

Fietstijd
12:22
10:59
08:31
08:27
08:07
08:03

Na fietsen
17:32
17:43
17:15
15:42
15:12
15:15
14:22
14:19
13:40
13:23
13:10
13:03

Na fietsen
15:22
14:41
13:39
13:41
13:14
12:49
12:23
11:50

Na fietsen
18:02
16:49
12:42
12:20
11:46
11:25

Looptijd
04:27
03:28
03:52
03:46
03:23
03:15
04:01
03:33
03:30
02:28
02:40
01:41

Looptijd
04:31
03:49
04:06
03:02
03:23
02:47
02:45
03:18

Looptijd
04:02
03:52
03:17
02:44
03:15
03:10

Eindtijd
21:59
21:11
21:07
19:28
18:35
18:30
18:23
17:52
17:10
15:51
15:50
14:44

Eindtijd
19:53
18:30
17:45
16:43
16:37
15:36
15:08
15:08

Eindtijd
22:04
20:41
15:59
15:04
15:01
14:35



